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Contract No.: DIR-TSO-3866 State of Texas DIR Miscellaneous Information Technology (IT) Hardware, Peripherals, Components and Related Services 

TD SYNNEX Email: txdir@synnex.com  
 

Vendor Contact: Nick Coperine 914-618-1524 
 

TD SYNNEX Phone:  877-230-5680 
 

DIR Contact: Jacqueline 
Torres 

512-475-4588 
 

Authorized Reseller List Texas VID # Contact Name Mailing Address Telephone No. Fax No. Email Address 

Audio Visual Technologies Group Inc. 1741297835900 Ashley Brown 12502 Exchange Drive, Suite 404, 
Stafford, TX 77477 

281-240-2100 281-240-2250 abrown@avtg.com  

Action Technologies Group 82-4843758 Joe Berardi 3621 N Everbrook, Ln, STE 5 Muncie, IN 
47304 

216-513-8864   joe@talkatg.com 

Alliance Technology Group LLC. 1522060067800 Randall McCrea 7010 Hi Tech Drive, Hanover, MD 21076 443-561-0338   randall.mccrea@alliance-it.com  

Avid Solutions, LLC 1834306977100 Jake Erney 1420 N St NW, Suite 102, Washington, 
DC 20005 

202-570-7130 202-478-2463 jake.erney@avidsolves.com 

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Peter McGee 230 North Milwaukee Ave, Vernon Hills, 
IL, 60061 

877-708-8009 312-705-4678 petmcge@cdw.com 

Complete Tablet Solutions 1201752741200 Adrian Trejo 11525 Stonehollow Dr. #b220, Austin, 
TX 78758 

512-599-8883   atrejo@ctsmobility.com 

Computer Wholesale Products of 
America, Inc. 

17601177144 Michelle 
Kalkhoff 

PO BOX 11309, Spring, TX 77391-1309 281-251-9814 281-251-1394 supplies@cwpa.com 

Connected Solutions Group 1475306845200 Kevin Morris 8529 Meadowbridge Rd. Suite 300, 
Mechanicsville, VA 

434-430-1053 804-432-9167 kmorris@csgstore.net  

Data Projections Inc 1760326022902 Alan Stoner 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Ste 525, 
Houston, TX 77042 

512-271-6536 512-420-9185 astoner@dataprojections.com 

Digital Display Solutions, Inc. 17430197651 Lisa Harbert 12223 San Pedro Ave, San Antonio, TX, 
78216 

210-404-1233 210-979-6585 lharbert@ddsav.com 

DISYS Solutions, Inc. 27-2586114 Himmat 
Rathore 

44670 Cape Court, Suite 100, Ashburn, 
VA 20147 

571-762-8979 800-601-2944 himmat.rathore@dsitech.com 

General Datatech L.P. 1752756261900 Kurt Nordquist 10370 Richmond Ave, Houston, TX 
77042 

832-714-3104   Kurt.nordquist@gdt.com 

GHA Technologies, Inc. 18609719671 George 
Hertzberg 

8998 E Raintree Dr, Scottsdale, AZ, 
85260 

480-951-6865 480-951-6956 marketing@gha-associates.com 

GovConnection Inc dba Connection 
Public Sector Solutions 

15218378915 Luois Adinolfi 732 Milford Road, Merrimack, NH, 
03054 

800-800-00019 
ext 75085 

  louis.adinolfi@govconnection.com 

Great South Texas Corporation dba 
Computer Solutions 

1942650013800 Tony Coleman 814 Arion Parkway, Suite 101, San 
Antonio, TX  78216 

210-369-0320 210-369-0389 tcoleman@comsoltx.com 

GTS Technology Solutions 1742339797900 Sue Hawk 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 125, 
Austin, TX 78758 

512-681-6247 512-452-0691 Sue.Hawk@gts-ts.com 

ITSavvy 1550865845500 Brian Fields 313 S Rohlwing Road, Addison, IL, 60101 630-396-6305   bfields@itsavvy.com 

One Diversified, LLC 1421617340200 Michael Towne 1801 Royal Lane, Bldg. 10, Ste. 1000, 
Dallas, TX 75229 

817-773-7155   mtowne@diversifiedus.com  

PCN Strategies, Inc. 464229806 Tracey Gladish 1612 K Street NW Suite 802, 
Washington, DC 20006 

202-421-0885   Tracey.g@pcnstrategies.com 

Red River Technology LLC 10204833411 Phil Weiser 21 Water St., Suite 500, Claremont, NH 
03743 

571-353-6332 603-448-5312 phillip.wieser@redriver.com 

Saitech Inc. 17530045891 Sam Sharma 42640 Christy St, Fremont, CA 94538 510-440-0256 
x304 

510-440-0257 sam@saitech.com 
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Sencommunications, Inc. 15929846309 Chris Nance 912 Chad Lane, Tampa, FL 33619 813-436-5051 813-621-2280 Cnance@sencomm.com 

Sequel Data Systems Inc 1742678386000 Jonathan 
Clifton 

11824 Jollyville Road, Suite 400, Austin, 
TX 78759 

512-918-8841 512-519-7868 jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 

SHI Government Solutions Inc 1223695478500 SHI Texas Team 1301 South MoPac Expressway, Suite 
375, Austin, TX 78746 

800-870-6079 512-732-0232 texas@shi.com 

Software One, Inc. 1391501504700 SoftwareONE 
Texas DIR Team 

29875 Crossroads Circle, Suite 1, 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

800-444-9890 800-366-9994 texas-dir.us@softwareone.com 

Southern Computer Warehouse 1582214685600 Julia Stewart 1395 S Marietta Pkwy, Bldg 300, Ste 
106, Marietta, GA, 30067 

770-579-8927 770-874-2497 scwbids@scw.com 

Sterling Corporation  1954634907700 Lynette 
Lambing 

303 Centennial Drive, North Sioux City, 
SD 57049 

605-242-4017 605-242-4001 lynette.lambing@sterlingcomputers.co
m 

Stratix Corporation 1581506226800 Erik Anderson 4920 Avalon Ridge Pkwy, Peachtree 
Corners, GA 30071 

678-571-5935 770-326-7593 Erik.Anderson@stratixcorp.com 

Universal Adaptive Consulting 
Services, Inc. 

13522562357 Valencia S. 
Hicks 

4104 E. Parham Road, Suite B, Henrico, 
VA 23228 

804-288-8270 
x2010 

804288-8274 Valencia.Hicks@uacsi.com 

V3Gate, LLC 32055076791 Jon Hart 555 Middle Creek Parkway Ste 120, 
Colorado Springs, CO 

855-483-4283 844-483-4283 jonhart@v3gate.com 

ViewTech Group, LLC 1831781611600 Miki Clement 1207 Timerline Court, Ste 160, 
Southlake, TX, 76092 

817-717-9540 817-717-9620 mike.clement@viewtechgroup.com 

Virtual Communication Specialist  15711647055 Lane Lunceford 1550 Rocky Ridge Road Athens, TX 
75751 

903-675-8604 903-675-8604 isr@vcommspec.com  

Work Innovators LLC 18443784303 Ese Aihie 4400 State Hwy 121 Ste 300 Lewisville 
TX 75056 

(972) 777-2080   ese.aihie@workinnovators.com  

United Data Technologies Inc. (UDT) 1650566138500 David Wiese 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd, Suite 300 
Miramar, FL 33027 

(954) 308-5100   dwiese@udtonline.com  

PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS 
LLC 

1760515249906 Erik Hayko 7701 las Colinas Ridge, suite 600 Irving, 
TX 75063 

(469) 549-3800 (469) 549-3800 ehayko@presidio.com  

Freeit Data Solutions 1272209002900 Dulari von 
Christierson 

900 E. 6th Street, Suite 102, Austin, TX, 
78702 

408-398-6640 888-416-0471 dulari@freeitdata.com 

AMSYS Innovative Solutions 1205107878500 Brandy Esquivel 10101 Southwest Freeway Suite 570 
Houston, TX 77074 

(713) 484-7786   besquivel@amsysis.com 

Redline Networks, LP 1202434236700 Ivor Flannery 2081 Hutton Drive, Suite 303, 
Carrollton, TX 75006 

972-677-3600 n/a ivor.flannery@redlinenet.com 

InTech Southwest Services LLC 12040285285500 Kevin Reyher 4778 Research Drive, San Antonio TX 
78240 

(210) 690-0000 (210) 690-0200 kreyher@intechsouthwest.com 

ConvergeOne 1411763228200 David Garlich 10900 Nesbit Aveune S Bloomington, 
MN 55437 

(212) 613-1055 (651) 994-6801 dgarlich@convergeone.com 

Lyncverse Technologies, Inc. 1470986297400 Shearrard 
Thomas 

8203 Willow Place Drive South, Ste. 315 
Houston, TX 77070 

(281) 542-3473 (713) 583-6620 sthomas@lyncverse.com 
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